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Area Coordinators/Preparedness Liaison Officers

District 1 David Shaw 769-798-8179 dshaw@mema.ms.gov

District 2 Myrl Williams 769-257-8799 mwilliams@mema.ms.gov

District 3 Brent Miller 601-953-1306 bmiller@mema.ms.gov

District 4 Tracy Pharr 601-209-6038 tpharr@mema.ms.gov

District 5  David Battaly 601-668-7078 dbattaly@mema.ms.gov

District 6  Tyler Fleming 601-278-3570 tfleming@mema.ms.gov

District 7 Chaston Bullock 601-946-6771 cbullock@mema.ms.gov

District 8 Heather Miller 601-383-4731 hmiller@mema.ms.gov

District 9 Tim Gordy 601-278-4260 tgordy@mema.ms.gov
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Field Services
Tina Jordan, Director

601-519-1885
tjordan@mema.ms.gov
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